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
form ICW. 1100* sq. ft. 3-BR. 2-bath
home on large 112x122 tot*

$87,900.

LOTS
LOCKWOOD FOLLY DR. 2 lots
across street from ICW, 55x120
each w/septic systems in place
$20,000 aa.
LOT #1 BAY8HORE DR.-55x
110 lot w/septic permit and niceit w/septic

$8,500.
IA#I V1I9 PCM^n f!
55x110. Good high lot with septic
permit. $9,000
CREEK8IOC ESTATE8-2 lots
vith nice trees, dose to marsh.
75x100 $4,500 ea.

Real Estate Real Estate
MOUNTAINS CALLINQ7 Brevard.
Wirttm North Carolina Rated #1 retfre-
manl living Fraa Information: Culture
recreation. living quality/coat, properties
Evergreen Realty 1^00 805 6534

WATERWAY HOME. Fireplace, huge
screened porch, one level, many extras,
garage, deck. $189,500 SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. (910)842 641 5
RIVER LOTS-HIGH BLUFFS, wooded,
interior lots with river access. $7,500 to
$24,500. 90% Jmancing SEACOAST
DCVELCt-imcN i , (9i0)o42-64i6.

2 1/2 MILES FROM THE BEACH. Two
lots with wall and septic tank. $9 950
(910)626-5885 or (910)626-2604

LOT ONLY $8300 with septic permit,
mobile home allowed. 3 mllea ap¬
proximately from beach. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. (910)842-6415.

1990 MOBILE HOME. Nice lot. near
Ocean lata. 14x70 3 BR. 2 bath wflh
screened porch. Excellent condition.
Wt.600. ru4-6w-2i».

lir\Ml?C -CUSTOM DESIGN 4 BUILD HOMESnUlYir/OWe build according to your sat of pin or daaign& build according to yotif sr. & bodoot
RllilHer .REPAIRS. ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONSUU11UC1 Conmleta homa service expert.TECHNICAL ADVISE & CONSULTATION

ON ANY HOME PROJECT
Ed. Wong N.C. Lie. #24980 . S.C. lie. #1 1595

(910)457-5743 or (910)457-5324

Islands Have To Offer You!
Real Estate Real Estate

MCE DOUBLEW1DE 28x68 w«t comer
lot. mar Bun.I Beach Owner finance
possiWe, 3 bedrooms. 2 fun bathe, front

K i~i ji i r I, W inli r* a n iliiaiilnn g~a i~ipofui, oacK 06CK, Dockea uooerptnneo,
afl appliances. storage shad. Call 57®-
4C21.

REAL ESTATE SCHOOL! Oat your
license now. Comptete afl required hours
in just 3 wsstiands. Saturday/Sundayrill i¦ begin monthly In FayadavMa.Super Instructor. J.Y. Monk Real Estate
School. 1-800-84*0832.

Ocean 'sis Beach. iFor Sale Sy Owner
48 Raeford St.

ussusm canal Home 6u» lor petma-
nsnt tying 3 BR. 3 Ml bams (1
w/Jacuzzi tub) i«stan Oowramn
has Urge rsc room and Ui bath
Spfi«i« wing and dining arses.
wak-4n dossts, aurvooms, central
vac. applanrss ndudng Jem Air
range. Landscapsig. gazabo, dock
and more. Mud sse to appreciate
$259,000 Shown by appointment
only (910)754-3767 (home)
(#10)754-7177 (dice)

242 EAST FIRST STREET
6 BR. 314 baths per side on this top flight oceanfrontduplex. With vinyl siding, your maintenance cost Is
minimal while rent Income Is maximized. With r.s'" reef
and new appliances owner has everything ready for current
rental season. Substantial investment required. Additional
Information for qualified buyers. $525,000.

140 EAST FIRST ST.
Oceanfront. 5 BR. 3 full baths. C/H/A. carpeted. DW.W/D, microwave, fireplace, covered porch, great rental
property. 8295.000.

STARBOARD BY THE SEA
(On sound) 3 BR. 2 baths. C/H/A, carpet, washer and
dryer, wet bar. amenity package included. Units available
are Unit 3A $85,000: Unit 2B 888.000; Unit 5A 895.000.

5161 GREEN HERON DR.
1993 beautiful doublewide home with brick underpinning.3 BR. 2 baths with energy package, storm windows, storm
doors, celling Cans In all rooms. Storage shed In back with
8x10 deck. Only lived In 8 months. 855.900.

115 EAST FIRST ST.
Second row. Never rented with quality plus In every room.
3 BR. 3 big baths, extra den upstairs, sleeps 10.
living/ dining combo with kitchen that mother's dream
about using, front and rear decks, new heat pumps, onlytwo lots from beach access, furnished. Serious Inquiriesonly! 8239.000.

26 ANSON STREET
'

Concrete canal. 4-BR, 2-bath unfurnished canal home.
Family room with vaulted celling. C/H/A. Shown byappointment only. $150,000.

SLOANEREALTY ffl
BRIERWOOD ESTATES

30 Queen's Grant Court-New home with 4 BR. 3'/a baths.
large kitchen and family room, living room, fireplace,office, double garage, screened porch, 2 decks. Almost one-
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